051011 sw-c.LST

SUMMARY REPT-GROUP DETAIL

RUN DATE:05/13/11 01:52 PM

PRECINCTS COUNTED (OF 6)
REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL.
VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL

COMMISSIONER - GROUP 5
Vote for 1
Kenneth Basulto
Jose M. Guerra.
Total
Over Votes
Under Votes

COMMISSIONER - GROUP 6
Vote for 1
Prisca Barreto.
Deborah Centeno .
Audry Guillen-Tinsley
Elsa Thompson .
Total
Over Votes
Under Votes

COMMISSIONER - GROUP 7
Vote for 1
Manuel Duasso
Juan Pablo Mora
Marcia Suros
Total
Over Votes
Under Votes

TOTAL VOTES

6
8,023
1,748

321
1,174
1,495

246

744
288
204
440
1,676
27

45

1,102
3009
188

1,599

141
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ABSENTEE

1,263
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866
1,082
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